Twin Valley Players Colonnade 2017 Membership Application

www.tvpcolonnade.com / 717-692-3453 / 269 Center Street, Millersburg PA 17061

Benefits	TVP Fan \$25	TVP Crew \$75	TVP Director \$200	TVP Executive Producer \$400	TVP Icon \$1000
\$25 off Birthday Party Rental	Х	X	X	X	Х
\$2 large bucket, free refills	X				
Half price all concessions (excluding alcohol)		X	X	X	х
2 tickets to musical and 2 TVP T-shirts			Х	Х	Х
1 free event rental/private movie night*				X	Х
2 tickets to all live events & movies					Х

^{*}You bring the movie, we'll play it

All terms are subject to change without notification

Name:					
Address:					
City:	State:	Zip:			
Email:	Phone:				
☐ Do not add me to the Twin Valley Players Colonnade E-mail List					
Level of Membership: The Twin Valley Players is a non-profit 501(c) (3) organization.					
Your Membership Dues are tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law.					
\square TVP Fan (\$25) \square TVP Crew (\$75) \square TVP Director (\$200)					
\Box TVP Executive Producer (\$400) \Box TVP Icon (\$1000)					
List household family members to be in included in your membership:					
·	•	•			
Payment Method: □*Check □ Visa □Mastercard □ Discover					
*Please make checks payable to: Twin Valley Players					
Card #: Exp. I	oate: 3 Digit Code	(on back):			
Signature:					
-					